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Bus STD Pointe Tremblet -Langevin - Gare St Joseph Go to website

Direction
Lycée Pierre Poivre — Pointe Du Tremblet

57 stops

Open route schedule

Lycée Pierre Poivre

Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Piton Babet

Pente Saladin

Croix Jubilé

Les Jacques Rn2

Rue Eugène Michel

Bois Noir

Langevin Balance

Centre Multiservices

Rue Du Puits

Rue Vital

Allée Des Orchidées

La Marine

Lycée Vincendo

Eglise Vincendo

Parc A Moutons

Mairie Annexe Vincendo

Allée Gingembres

Sentier De L'Escalier

Girofles RD 37

Route schedule
Lycée Pierre Poivre — Pointe Du Tremblet

Monday 05:55-18:30

Tuesday 05:55-18:30

Wednesday 05:55-18:30

Thursday 05:55-18:30

Friday 05:55-18:30

Saturday 05:55-18:30

Sunday 08:00-17:30

Route info

Direction: Lycée Pierre Poivre

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-STD-1062225116-474030401
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Basse Vallée

Poste Basse Vallée

Cap Méchant

Case Basse Vallée

Rue Du Général De Gaulle

Rue Du 10 Mai 1981

Le Baril

Puits Des Anglais

Souffleur D'Arbonne

Route Forestière

Mare Longue

Hibiscus

La Mer Cassée

123 RN2 Mare Longue

Gendarmerie

Gare Routière de Saint Philippe

La Trinité

Cité Sable Blanc

Ravine Ango

Mont Serin

Les Fruits A Pains

Nattes

Le Puits Arabe

Maison Forestière Ph

Ilet Aux Palmistes

Payet

Zembrozade

Roche A Jacquot

Ecole Maternelle Tremblet



Takamaka

Chapelle Du Tremblet

Pandanus

Pk 85

Coulée 1986

Kiosques

Pointe Du Tremblet



Direction
Pointe Du Tremblet — Lycée Pierre Poivre

59 stops

Open route schedule

Pointe Du Tremblet

Pointe Du Tremblet

Kiosques

Coulée 1986

Pk 85

Pandanus

Chapelle Du Tremblet

Takamaka

Ecole Maternelle Tremblet

Roche A Jacquot

Zembrozade

Payet

Ilet Aux Palmistes

Maison Forestière Ph

Le Puits Arabe

Nattes

Les Fruits A Pains

Mont Serin

Ravine Ango

Cité Sable Blanc

La Trinité

Gare Routière de Saint Philippe

Gendarmerie

123 RN2 Mare Longue

La Mer Cassée

Route schedule
Pointe Du Tremblet — Lycée Pierre Poivre

Monday 05:00-18:40

Tuesday 05:00-18:40

Wednesday 05:00-18:40

Thursday 05:00-18:40

Friday 05:00-18:40

Saturday 05:00-18:40

Sunday 07:00-16:30

Route info

Direction: Pointe Du Tremblet

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-STD-1062225116-474030401


Hibiscus

Mare Longue

Route Forestière

Souffleur D'Arbonne

Puits Des Anglais

Le Baril

Rue du 10 Mai 1981

Rue Du Général De Gaulle

Case Basse Vallée

Cap Méchant

Poste Basse Vallée

Basse Vallée

Girofles RD 37

Sentier De L'Escalier

Allée Gingembres

Mairie Annexe Vincendo

Parc A Moutons

Eglise Vincendo

Lycée Vincendo

La Marine

Allèe Des Orchidées

Rue Vital

Rue Du Puits

Centre Multiservices

Langevin Balance

Bois Noir

Rue Eugène Michel

Les Jacques Rn2



Croix Jubilé

Pente Saladin

Piton Babet

Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Lycée Pierre Poivre

Lycée Pierre Poivre

STD Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Philippe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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